PORTWEST

CD883 - Stretch Panel Holster Trouser
Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco: 65% Recycled
Polyester, 35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

A durable cotton polyester blend fabric allows for both high performance
maximum range working, as well as comfort. Clever features include multi-
functional holster pockets, top loading kneepad pockets and an easy access
multi-way thigh pocket for secure storage of phone, keys and tools.
Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards
EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2
Features
- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort
- Rule pocket

- 40 UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Cell phone pocket

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Easy access cargo pocket

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for maximum durability

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility
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CD883 - Stretch Panel Holster Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD883BKR28
CD883BKR30
CD883BKR32
CD883BKR33
CD883BKR34
CD883BKR36

CD883BKR38
CD883BKR40
CD883BKR41
CD883BKR42
CD883BKR44
CD883BKR46
CD883BKR48

®

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6280
0.6640
0.6560
0.9990
0.6640
0.8600
0.7060
0.7160
0.9990
0.7240
0.7390
0.7410
0.7560

Cubic(m?)
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965
0.0965

EAN13

5036108379545
5036108379552
5036108379569
5036108425037
5036108379576
5036108379583
5036108379590
5036108379606
5036108425044
5036108379613
5036108379620
5036108379637
5036108379644

GTIN/DUN14

15036108864161
15036108864178
15036108864185
15036108911636
15036108864192
15036108864208
15036108864215
15036108864222
15036108911643
15036108864239
15036108864246
15036108864253
15036108864260




